
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
83 
19 
29 
27 
28 
36 

822 
31 

199 
89 
51 
10 
92 
13 
58 
2 

129 
98 
64 
82 

525 
30 
12 
35 
26 
41 
81 

Class 
PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Christian Cerciari 
Guilherme Brito 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Eliton Kawakami 
Rafael Traldi 
Kaywan Freire  
Niko Ramos 
Davi Gomide 
Indiana Muñoz 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Fábio Jandaia 
Willians Sales Piui 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Odair Delefrati 
Felipe Macan 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Sandro Paganelli 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Humberto Turquinho 
Sarah Conessa 
Kevin Fontainha 
Bervaldo Abreu 
Ronei A. dos Santos 

Overall BestTm 
1:59.130 
1:59.210 
1:59.580 
1:59.660 
1:59.726 
1:59.760 
1:59.812 
1:59.838 
1:59.853 
2:00.046 
2:00.119 
2:00.127 
2:00.197 
2:00.670 
2:00.809 
2:00.834 
2:01.008 
2:01.127 
2:01.577 
2:01.955 
2:02.030 
2:02.360 
2:02.891 
2:03.739 
2:04.567 
2:06.016 
2:22.604 

Diff 

0.080 
0.450 
0.530 
0.596 
0.630 
0.682 
0.708 
0.723 
0.916 
0.989 
0.997 
1.067 
1.540 
1.679 
1.704 
1.878 
1.997 
2.447 
2.825 
2.900 
3.230 
3.761 
4.609 
5.437 
6.886 

23.474 

Gap 

0.080 
0.370 
0.080 
0.066 
0.034 
0.052 
0.026 
0.015 
0.193 
0.073 
0.008 
0.070 
0.473 
0.139 
0.025 
0.174 
0.119 
0.450 
0.378 
0.075 
0.330 
0.531 
0.848 
0.828 
1.449 

16.588 

In Session 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
1o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
1o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 
1o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Cerciari Racing School 
Yamaha Racing  
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
Yamaha Racing  
Traldi Racing 
Yamaha Racing  
Yamaha Racing  
Yamaha Racing  
Castrol Team 
Yamaha Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 
Paulinho SBK/Ventania 
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
Paulinho SuperBikes/ Dr. Fábio Gomes 
Londrinautica 
Full Rider 
Cerciari Racing School 
Yamaha Racing  
Paganelli Racing 
Yamaha Racing  
Full Rider Team 
Yamaha Racing  
Yamaha Racing  
Cerciari Racing School 
Castrol Team 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

Consolidado 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


